ID |Task Name Duration Start Finish \2015 2016 2017
H2 | M2 HL | M2 HL | M2
1 |Tower Roadway 816 days Mon 1/5/15 Thu 3/30/17 P——
Improvements
(TS.2015.TOWERR)
2 Project Planning 19 days Mon 1/5/15 Fri 1/23/15 Veronica Cid
3 Obtain Professional 60 days  Fri 1/23/15 Mon 3/23/15 Veronica Cid
Services
4 Design/Analysis 436 days Tue 3/24/15 Wed 6/1/16 Veronica Cid
5 Bidding 82days Thu6/2/16 Mon 8/22/16 Veronica Cid
6 Construction 160 days Tue 8/23/16 Sun 1/29/17 ronica Cid
7 Project Close Out 60 days Mon 1/30/17 Thu 3/30/17 Veronica Cid
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